
 

PBIS Coach Contact Information 
 

Director of Positive Behavioral Systems and Support 

Erika Hughes elmcdowell@philasd.org 215-400-6706 

PBIS Coaches 

Tianna Bilal trmoore@philasd.org 215-400-6285 

Tynara Blount tblount@philasd.org 215-400-5772 

Kyle Canuette  wcanuette@philasd.org  215-400-6222 

Rachel DiGregorio rdigregorio@philasd.org 215-400-5202 

Lateefah Ellison-Metcalfe lellison@philasd.org 215-400-5319 

Sean Kelly skelly@philasd.org 215-400-6280 

Sue Malia smalia@philasd.org 215-400-5844 

Nneka Mitchell  nsmitchell@philasd.org  215-400-6228 

Kristina Popkin kazmeito@philasd.org 215-400-5606 

Steven Rufe srufe@philasd.org 215-400-5447 
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